First Flight

Gross
1st Chris Tarter
Dave Rasmussen

2nd Zach Abels
Michael Konrad

3rd Gary Paulsen
Ken Boer

4th Rote Chuensiri
Tony French

Second Flight

Gross
1st Aaron Johnson
Mike Duffy

2nd Mitch Wood
Sylvia Wood

3rd Todd Fiscus
Clint Koyle

4th Kaden Gentry
Shanna Call

[Closest to the Pin

#5  Mike Duffy
#8  Jim Massey
#11  Clint Koyle

#15 Gary Paulsen

Total
98

99

106

108

Total
116

120

122

125

ICE CUBED CUP

March 6th, 2021
Presented by: Jordan Gentry - Wealth Advisor

Win$
$290.00
each

$215.00
each

$145.00
each

$75.00
each

win$
$290.00
each

$215.00
each

$145.00
each

$75.00
each

Net
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Net
1st

2nd

3rd Tie

Tony Billiard
Mike Billiard

Steve Call
Tanner Rawson

Kevin Jensen
Garrett Rinehart

Chad Heider
Nathan Lyda

Doyle Schwisow
Dustin Schmidt

Jim Astorquia
Marguerite Astorquia

Steve Gentry
Christina Kirkman

Brian Parks
Mark Hansen

[Longest Drive

#9

#16

Clint Koyle

Jordan Gentry

Total
95.7

97.8

101.7

102.4

Total
102.5

103.6

105.6

105.6

Win$
$290.00
each

$215.00
each

$145.00
each

$75.00
each

Win$
$290.00
each

$215.00
each

$110.00
each

$110.00
each



