## **ICE CUBED CUP**

## March 6th, 2021

Presented by: Jordan Gentry - Wealth Advisor

First	Flight						
Gross 1st	Chris Tarter Dave Rasmussen	<b>Total</b> 98	<b>Win\$</b> \$290.00 each	Net 1st	Tony Billiard Mike Billiard	<b>Total</b> 95.7	<b>Win\$</b> \$290.00 each
2nd	Zach Abels Michael Konrad	99	\$215.00 each	2nd	Steve Call Tanner Rawson	97.8	\$215.00 each
3rd	Gary Paulsen Ken Boer	106	\$145.00 each	3rd	Kevin Jensen Garrett Rinehart	101.7	\$145.00 each
4th	Rote Chuensiri Tony French	108	\$75.00 each	4th	Chad Heider Nathan Lyda	102.4	\$75.00 each
Saco	nd Flight	1					
Gross	ia i ligiti	] Total	Win\$	Net		Total	Win\$
1st	Aaron Johnson Mike Duffy	116	\$290.00 each	1st	Doyle Schwisow Dustin Schmidt	102.5	\$290.00 each
2nd	Mitch Wood Sylvia Wood	120	\$215.00 each	2nd	Jim Astorquia Marguerite Astorquia	103.6	\$215.00 each
	Cylvia Wood		odon				ouo
3rd	Todd Fiscus Clint Koyle	122	\$145.00 each	3rd Tie	Steve Gentry Christina Kirkman	105.6	\$110.00 each

## Closest to the Pin

#5 Mike Duffy

#8 Jim Massey

#11 Clint Koyle

#15 Gary Paulsen

## **Longest Drive**

#9 Clint Koyle

#16 Jordan Gentry